
KANSAS GOVERNl\'IENTAL ETHlCS COMl\1ISSION 

RECEIPTS A!\D EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR ST ATE OFFICE ,. · 

October 31. 2022 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE ,;; ,, 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _L_y_n_n_M_e_lt_o_n __________ __Jj__JLL_.£....1:;....Je~~.::..=~=...::=---

Addrcss: 4028 Independence Blvd. 

City and Zip Codc: ___ ~~nsa:_~i~~_'.__~s._~61?9 Countv: _Wyandotte __ 

D
. . 36 
1stnct: Office Sought: State Representitive 

-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2022) 

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) ........................................................ .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Linc 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions ( Use Schedule B) ........ . $680.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schcduk D) ............. . 

$5,086.82 

$17883.35 

$22970.17 

$20359.93 

$2610.24 

D. "I declare that this report. including any accompanying schedules and statements. has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true. correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intcntio · lly fi ·ng a false document is a class A mi:-.demeanor." 

~~!,;,-.-;,-~- ··"'·"'-·,_.' -·' ' 

G EC Form 2022 



KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

i:0 i^".

^~t £ U i"'^ 1^^ u'RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 31, 2022 "•" ^ ^ ^3

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE Ks Ga"Q^W Qhics Cor^^n.
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR FNSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Lynn Melton

Address: ^^8 Independence Blvd.

-i ^ I'-"^ ^" ' ^-'^
7 v; Rl< .•/[' ^••-•1; ^^ H t- l\ ft ^ h' S

r'iryu';j^V|^|j

City and Zip Code: Kansas City, KS 66109 _ County: wyandotte

Office Sought: State Representitive _ ^^ 36_

B, Check only if appropriate: . Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22,2022 through October 27, 2022) ,

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... _$5^086.82

2, Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ $17883.35

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... $22970.17

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... $20359.93

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... $2610.24

6. In-K.ind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... $680-00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D, "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.'"

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2022



Lynn Melton

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/07/22

10/14/22

10/17/22

06/23/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Ophthalmologits
10W. PhiltipRd.
Vermon Hills II 60061

APAC Kansas INC.
PO Box 1605
Hutchinson, KS 67504

Teamsters Local 41
4501 Emanuel Cleaver It Blvd.
KCMOMO 64130

UAW Region 4 Midwest States
721 Dunn Rd.
Hazelwwod MO 63042

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

^

•

l.uan V. funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Aiituunt ut'

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$250.00

S250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

Page. of


