KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 31, 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Gavernaged glind Guardias of SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Name of Candidate: Lynn Melton	AWIEN	UJEL
	County:	Wyandotte
Office Sought: State Representitive	District:	36
Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing	Termination Ro	ероп
	,	\$5,086.8
		A4=000 0
• •		_
		#0640.0
	-	
	-	
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and comp	olete. I understand	that the intention
	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through Octob 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	Address: 4028 Independence Blvd. City and Zip Code: Kansas City, KS 66109 County: Office Sought: State Representitive District: Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Research Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A). Cash on hand at beginning of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3).

GEC Form 2022

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE



October 31, 2022

MAY 0 9 2023

KS Governmental Ethics Commission FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Candidate: Lynn Melton Address: 4028 Independence Blvd.	MENDED
	City and Zip Code: Kansas City, KS 66109 Office Sought: State Representitive	County: Wyandotte District: 36
	Office Sought:	District.
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Ter	mination Report
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27,	2022)
	Cash on hand at beginning of period	
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$17883.35
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$22970.17
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$20359.93
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$2610.24
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$680.00	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. "	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemed and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. It failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	understand that the intentional
Date	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	
		GEC Form 2022

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

L١	/nn	Mel	lton

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Occupation of Name and Address Individual Giving Mo of Contributor Than \$150	Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/07/22	Kansas Ophthalmologits 10 W. Phillip Rd. Vermon Hills II 60061	PAC		~			\$250.00
10/14/22	APAC Kansas INC. PO Box 1605 Hutchinson, KS 67504	PAC		~			\$250.00
10/17/22	Teamsters Local 41 4501 Emanuel Cleaver II Blvd. KCMO MO 64130	PAC		V			\$500.00
06/23/22	UAW Region 4 Midwest States 721 Dunn Rd. Hazelwwod MO 63042	PAC		~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		1		L		\$1,500.00

Page	of	